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Shanna Akers- SECRETARY 
Liberty University School of Nursing 
1971 University Blvd 
Lynchburg, VA 24502 
sakers@liberty.edu 

  
Kim Curry-Lourenco 
Virginia Commonwealth University 
School of Nursing 
1100 East Leigh Street 
Richmond, VA 23298 
kcurrylourenc@vcu.edu 

   
Cynthia Banks 
Sentara College of Health Sciences 
1441 Crossways Blvd. 
Crossways I - Suite 105, 
Chesapeake, Va. 23320 
cbanks@sentara.edu 

 

Debra Barksdale 
Virginia Commonwealth University 
School of Nursing 
1100 East Leigh Street 
Richmond, VA 23298 
djbarksdale@vcu.edu 

 

Teresa Beach 
Averett University School of Nursing 
512 Bridge Street 
Danville, VA 24541 
tbeach@averett.edu 

 

Kimberly Brown 
Ferrum College Division of Nursing 
P.O. Box 1000 
Garber 133 
Ferrum, Virginia 24088 
kdbrown@ferrum.edu 

 

Melody Cash 
Eastern Mennonite University School of Nursing 
1200 Park Road 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802 
cashmm@emu.edu 

 

 

Pamela Cipriano 
University of Virginia School of Nursing 
P.O. Box 800826 
Charlottesville, VA 22908 
PFC4N@hscmail.mcc.virginia.edu 

 

Ruth Cody 
Regent University School of Nursing 
CRB Office 128 
1000 Regent University Drive 
Virginia Beach, VA 23464 
rcody@regent.edu  

 

Cathie Collins 
UVA College at Wise Department of Nursing 
One College Avenue 
Wise, VA 24293 
Cac8ff@uvawise.edu 

 

Yosely Cruz-Fernandez 
 Bluefield College of Nursing 
3000 College Avenue 
Bluefield, VA 24605 
ycruz-fernandez@bluefield.edu 

  
Jackie Daniel 
Longwood University School of Nursing 
Stevens Hall, Suite 200 201 High Street 
Farmville, VA 23909 
danieljs@longwood.edu 

 

Pamela Dressler 
Mary Baldwin University 
Murphy Deming College of Health Sciences School of Nursing 
100 Baldwin Blvd. 
Fishersville, VA 22939 
pdressler@marybaldwin.edu 

 

Melody Eaton-VICE PRESIDENT 
James Madison University MSC 4305 
235 Martin Luther King Jr. Way 
Harrisonburg, Virginia 22807 
eatonmk@jmu.edu 
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Beth Epstein 
UVA School of Nursing 
P.O. Box 800782 
Charlottesville, VA 22908 
meg4u@virginia.edu 

 
Karen Faison 
Virginia State University 
P.O. Box 9018 
Virginia State University, VA 23806 
kfaison@vsu.edu 

 

Lydia Figueroa 
Norfolk State University 
Department of Allied Health 
700 Park Ave 
Norfolk, VA 23504-8000 
lfigueroa@nsu.edu 

  
Jeannie Garber 
James Madison University MSC 4305 
235 Martin Luther King Jr. Way 
Harrisonburg, VA 22807 
garbe2js@jmu.edu 

  
Judith Johnson 
Sentara College of Health Sciences 
1441 Crossways Blvd. 
Crossways I - Suite 105, 
Chesapeake, Va. 23320 
jjohnson@sentara.com 

 

Jean Giddens 
Virginia Commonwealth University 
School of Nursing 
1100 East Leigh Street 
Richmond, VA 23298 
jgiddens@vcu.edu   

 

Kathy Johnson 
University of Lynchburg School of Nursing 
1501 Lakeside Drive 
Lynchburg, VA 24501 
johnson.k@lynchburg.edu 

   
 
 

Pamela Giles 
Averett University School of Nursing 
512 Bridge Street 
Danville, VA 24541 
pgiles@averett.edu 

 

Drew Gogian 
Mary Baldwin University 
Murphy Deming College of Health Sciences 
School of Nursing 
100 Baldwin Blvd. 
Fishersville, VA 22939 
dgogian@marybaldwin.edu 

 

Andra Hanlon 
Shenandoah University 
Eleanor Wade Custer School of Nursing 
1460 University Drive 
Winchester, VA 22601 
ahanlon2@su.edu 

 

Jamie Holland  
Regent University School of Nursing 
CRB Office 128 
1000 Regent University Drive 
Virginia Beach, VA 23464 
jholland@regent.edu  

 

Cathy Hiler 
Jefferson College of Health Sciences 
Nursing Department 
Elm Ave., SE, Room 1022 
Roanoke, VA 24013 
CAHiler@jchs.edu 

 

Pamela Jeffries - PRESIDENT 
George Washington University 
1919 Pennsylvania Avenue, Suite 500 
Washington, DC 20006 
pjeffries@gwu.edu 

  
Karen Karlowicz 
Old Dominion University School of Nursing 
169-B, ODU Virginia Beach Center 
1881 University Drive 
Virginia Beach, VA 23453 
kkarlowi@odu.edu 
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Katie Katz 
Radford University 
Box 6964 
Radford, VA 24142 
krkatz@radford.edu 

 

Becky Le 
Regent University School of Nursing 
CRB Office 128 
1000 Regent University Drive 
Virginia Beach, VA 23464 
ble@regent.edu 

 

Kimberly Little 
Longwood University School of Nursing 
Stevens Hall, Suite 200 
201 High Street 
Farmville, VA 23909 
littleke@longwood.edu 

 

Shevellanie Lott 
Hampton University School of Nursing 
200 William R. Harvey Way 
William Freeman Hall, Room 110 
Hampton, VA 23668 
Shevellanie.Lott@Hamptonu.edu 

 

Maureen Moriarty 
Marymount University 
Malek School of Health Professions Room 2021 
2807 North Glebe Road 
Arlington, VA 22207 
mmoriart@marymount.edu 

 

Diane Morey 
American National University 
540-769-8262 
dmorey@an.edu 

 

Iris Mullins 
Radford University School of Nursing 
801 East Main Street 
Radford, Virginia 24142 
imullins@radford.edu 

 

 
 

Cheryl Oetjen – TREASURER 
George Mason University School of Nursing 
4400 University Drive 
Fairfax, VA 22030 
coetjen@gmu.edu 

 

Ava Porter 
Jefferson College of Health Sciences 
101 Elm Ave., SE, Room 1022 
Roanoke, VA 24013 
agporter@jchs.edu 

 

Jamie Robinson 
James Madison University 
MSC 4305 
235 Martin Luther King Jr. Way 
Harrisonburg, VA 22807 
robin6jd@jmu.edu 

 

Cindy Rubenstein 
Randolph-Macon College Nursing Department 
P.O. Box 5005 
Ashland, Virginia 23005-5505 
cynthiarubenstein@rmc.edu 

 

Cathleen Scully 
George Mason University MS: 3C4 
4400 University Drive 
Fairfax, VA 22030 cscully@gmu.edu 

 

Jessica Sharp – NOMINATIONS CHAIR 
Bluefield College of Nursing 3000 College Avenue 
Bluefield, VA 24605 
Jsharp@bluefield.edu 

 

Pamela Slavin-Lee 
George Washington University 
1918 F Street, NW 
Washington, DC 20052 
pamelaslavenlee@gwu.edu 

 

Janice Smith  
Shenandoah University Eleanor Wade Custer School of Nursing 
1460 University Drive 
Winchester, VA 22601 
jsmith9@su.edu 
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Barbara Sorbello 
Bon Secours Memorial College of Nursing 
8550 Magellan Parkway 
Richmond, VA 23233 
barbara_sorbello@bshsi.org   

 

Catherine Tanksley-Bowe 
Chamberlain College of Nursing 
Arlington Campus 
2450 Crystal Drive 
Arlington, VA 22202 
ctanksleybowe@chamberlain.edu 

 

Mark Tanner 
George Washington University 
1918 F Street, NW 
Washington, DC 20052 
marktanner@gwu.edu 

 

Angela Taylor 
Sentara College of Health Sciences 
1441 Crossways Blvd. 
Crossways I - Suite 105, 
Chesapeake, Va. 23320 
ataylor@sentara.edu 

 

Chris-Tenna Perkins 
Bon Secours Memorial College of Nursing 
8550 Magellan Parkway 
Richmond, VA 23233 
Chris-Tenna_Perkins@bshsi.org 

 
 
Patty Vari 
Jefferson College of Health Sciences 
Department of Nursing 
101 Elm Avenue, SE Room 1023 
Roanoke, VA 24013 
pmvari@jchs.edu 

 

Laura Vasel 
Randolph-Macon College 
Department of Nursing 
PO Box 5005 
Ashland, VA 
lauravasel@rmc.edu  

 

Tammy Williams 
Virginia Commonwealth University 
School of Nursing 
1100 East Leigh Street 
Richmond, Virginia  23298 
tewilliams@vcu.edu 

 

Hilda Williamson 
Hampton University School of Nursing 
200 William R. Harvey Way 
William Freeman Hall, Room 127 
Hampton, VA 23668 
Hilda.Williamson@hamptonu.edu 
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